TOR POZNAN

.3 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.C8 2012-05-22 17:40
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
6  2:27.551 | - 17:57:50.735
(71) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:41.493 | - 17:44:05.184 (81) MELEWSKI Jacek
2 1:42.135 +0.642 17:45:47.319 1 2:37.290 +4.125 17:45:43.426
p3 1:51.440 +9.947 17:47:38.759 2 2:33.165 - 17:48:16.591
3 2:37.903 +4.738 17:50:54.494
(82) MADAJ Mirostaw 4 2:36.314 +3.149 17:53:30.808
1 2:12.722 +11.168 17:45:37.820 p5 2:40.026 +6.861 17:56:10.834
2 2:06.263 +4.709 17:47:44.083
3 2:03.929 +2.375 17:49:48.012
4 2:03.872 +2.318 17:51:51.884
5 2:01.554 - 17:53:53.438
6 2:13.227 +11.673 17:56:06.665
p7 2:16.597 +15.043 17:58:23.262
(34) PORAWSKI Michat
1 2:08.911 +6.890 17:44:40.770
2 2:02.661 +0.640 17:46:43.431
3 2:02.021 - 17:48:45.452
4 2:04.507 +2.486 17:50:49.959
5 2:07.265 +5.244 17:52:57.224
6 2:05.122 +3.101 17:55:02.346
7 2:04.865 +2.844 17:57:07.211
p8 2:16.207 +14.186 17:59:23.418
(56) FALKOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:19.742 +16.886 17:45:21.284
2 2:07.413 +4.557 17:47:28.697
3 2:06.390 +3.534 17:49:35.087
4 2:11.132 +8.276 17:51:46.219
5 2:05.159 +2.303 17:53:51.378
6 2:09.875 +7.019 17:56:01.253
7 2:02.856 - 17:58:04.109
p8 2:07.531 +4.675 18:00:11.640
(73) BARYEA Piotr
1 2:07.130 +2.572 17:44:40.608
2 2:04.558 - 17:46:45.166
3 2:05.320 +0.762 17:48:50.486
4 2:05.801 +1.243 17:50:56.287
p5 2:17.139 +12.581 17:53:13.426
(96) ZUBER Lukasz
1 2:04.800 - 17:45:34.244
p2 2:10.784 +5.984 17:47:45.028
(85) KALISTA Stanistaw
1 2:14.484 +5.417 17:48:29.483
2 2:16.457 +7.390 17:50:45.940
3 2:11.144 +2.077 17:52:57.084
4 2:09.067 - 17:55:06.151
5 2:17.272 +8.205 17:57:23.423
(94) KOZEOWSKI Oskar
1 2:15.140 +5.126 17:48:29.041
2 2:16.983 +6.969 17:50:46.024
3 2:10.014 - 17:52:56.038
4 2:11.529 +1.515 17:55:07.567
p5 2:23.600 +13.586 17:57:31.167
(80) WLAZLAK Kordian
1 2:29.660 +2.109 17:45:24.032
2 2:30.397 +2.846 17:47:54.429
3 2:29.603 +2.052 17:50:24.032
4 2:30.311 +2.760 17:52:54.343
5 2:28.841 +1.290 17:55:23.184
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